Burnaby 604.298.4472 Interior BC 604.202.4853 Vancouver Island 604.282.0118 Calgary 403.214.2134 Edmonton 780.451.4744 Saskatchewan 306.373.9227
Kitchener 519.748.0961 St.Catharines 905.988.1724 Windsor 519.251.9925 North Bay 780.476.0800 Ottawa 613.742.0083 www.isc.tv
128
14-20FB-110
14-25FB-060
RB SERIES - 4 1/2 DIAL SIZE
Front flange back connection
Order Number Range (°F) Capillary (in)
14-45RB060 40 - 0 - 60°F/°C 48
14-45RB-110 40 - 0 - 110°F/°C 48
14-45RB-060
14-20-HL-060
14-25HL-060
Order Number Range (°F) Capillary (in)
14-20FB-060 40 - 0 - 60 °F/°C 48
14-20FB-110 40 - 0 - 110 °F/°C 48
14-20FB-240 40 - 240 °F/°C 48
14-45BB-060 40 - 0 - 50 °F/°C 48
FB SERIES - 2” DIAL SIZE
Front flange back connection
Order Number Range (°F) Capillary (in)
14-25FB-060 40 - 0 - 60°F/°C  48
14-25FB-110 40 - 0 - 110°F/°C 48
14-25FB-240 40 - 240°F/°C 48
FB SERIES - 2 1/2” DIAL SIZE
Front flange back connection
Order Number Range (°F) Capillary (in)
14-20HL060 40 - 0 - 60 °F/°C 48
HL SERIES - 2” DIAL SIZE
Hanging bracket lower connection
14-20BB-060
Order Number Range (°F) Capillary (in)
14-45BB-060 -40 / 0 / 60 °F/°C 48
14-45BB-110 -40 / 0 / 110 °F/°C 48
14-45BB-260 -40 - 60 °F/°C 48
BB SERIES - 4 1/2” DIAL SIZE
Back flange back connection
Order Number Range (°F) Capillary (in)
14-20BB-110 40 - 0 - 110 °F/°C 48
14-20BB-240 40 - 240 °F/°C 48
BB SERIES - 2” DIAL SIZE
Back flange back connection
THERMOMETERS
REMOTE READING DIAL THERMOMETERS
NSF Approved Remote Reading Dial Thermometers
The Weiss line of remote reading dial thermometers offers a wide variety of dial sizes and case configurations to match
any installation. All items are furnished in attractive stainless steel cases and all models are NSF listed. Additional features
include smart colour zoned dual scales and tin plated thermal systems.
Order Number Range (°F) Capillary (in)
14-25HL060 40 - 0 - 60 °F/°C 48
HL SERIES - 2 1/2” DIAL SIZE
Hanging bracket lower connection
Order Number Range (°F) Capillary (in)
14-25HL060 40 - 0 - 60 °F/°C 48

14-25SD-160
14-72SD-F
Weiss Instruments is the leader in Solar Powered technology as we now offer ten different versions of our Digital
thermometers. Available in super low light versions. 56SD, 72SD and 25SD (8 Lux) and low light series 20SD (18 Lux).
These “self powered” thermometers operate without any batteries and off an attractive and modern update to existing
refrigeration equipment. Each thermometer has adjustable calibration, a 10 second update time and wide ambient
temperature specifications for both indoor and outdoor installations. Where customers prefer LED, Weiss offers our
2” retrofit unit, the 14-20DT complete with a UL listed transformer and a 1/2” high intensity red read out. All digital
thermometers are NSF listed.
LCD - SD SERIES
Order Number Case Range (°F)
14-20SD-BS Back flange -40 / 0 / 160°F
14-20SD-HL Hanging -40 / 0 / 160°F
14-20SD-FS Front flange -40 / 0 / 160°F
14-20SD-FSC Front flange -5 / 0 / 70°C
14-25SD-70C Horizontal Wall Mount -5 / 0 / 70°C
14-56SD-230 Front flange -50 / 0 / 230°F
14-72SD-F-160 Front flange -5 / 0 / 70°F
14-20SD-FS
14-20SD-HL
14-56SD-230